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Un-Audited Financirl Result ( Provisiotral) For the FirstQuarter Ended On 30.06,2013

Sr. No- Paniculars
Quarter ended on

30.06.2013
(nnaudited)

Quarter €nded otr
31.03.2013
(Audited)

Correponding
Qu8rter ended otr

30.06.2012

ITAR EN'DtrD
31.03.2013

(AUDITf,D)

Net Sales/ Income From Operations 6.86 0.0c 0.0c 0.00
Total 6.86 0.0c 0.0c 0.00

2

B
c
D
E
F
G

Expenditure
Increase / Decrease in Stocks
Consumption of raw materials
Purchase ofhaded Coods
Employe€s Cost
Depr€ciation
Other Expenditure
Total
f Anv it€m €xce€dins l0olo ofthe total exDenditure to be shown seDarately )

0.00
0.00
6.45
0.35
0.00
1 .35
8 .15

0.0c
0.0c
0.0c
0.65
0.00
1.30
1.95

0.0c
0.0c
0.0c
0.31
0.00
0.66
0.9'1

0.00
0.00
0.00
2.U
0.00
2.14
4.'t8

l Profit from oDeratio$ before Intrest & Excertional ltems ( 1 - 2 ) -t.29 -1.95 -0.9'1 4.78
4 Other Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0c
5 Profit before Inf€st & ExceDtional ltems ( 3+4 ) -1.29 -r.95 -0.9'1 4.78
6 Inf€st 0.00 0.0c 0.00 0.0c
'1 Profit After lrtrest ( 5-6 ) -1.29 -1 95 4.91 4.73
8 Exc€Dtional It€ms ( 5-6 ) 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c
9 Profit / lrss Before Tax ( 7+8 ) -\ .29 -1 .95 4 .91 4.'18
t 0 Tax ExDenses 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.00
I Net Profit / Loss from Ordinarv Activities Aner Tax ( 7-8 ) -1.29 -1 .95 -0.91 4.18
t2 Extraordinarv lt€m ( N€t of Tax exD€nses Rs. .. ) 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 0.00
l 3 Net Profit for the Period ( 9-10 ) -1 .95 -0.9t 4.18
t4 Paid uD Equitv Shares CaDital 695.28 695.28 695.28 695.28
l 5 Reserve excludine revaluation Res€rves as Der Balance Sheet ofPrevious 0.0c 0.0c 0.0c 640.78

l 6
Eamings Per Share ( EPS ) ( A) Basic And dilut€d EPS
( B ) Basic and diluted EPS after extraordinary iiems for th€ period for the year
!o date and for the previous year ( Not to be annualized )

4.02 -0.03 -0.01 -0.0?

4.02 ,0.03 4.01 4.01

t 7
Public Sb|re HoldiDg
Number Ofshares
Percenbee of Share Holdins

4021504
5't.84

402150C
5'7.84

402150c
51.84

402t50c
s7.8401

1 8

Promot€rs and Promoter Group Shareholding
A Pledge/Encumbered

Numb€r ofshar€s
Percentage of Shares ( as a % ofthe total shareholding ofpromoter
and promotors group )
Percentage of Shares ( as a % of the total share capital of the company )

B Non - Encumbered
P€rcentag€ of Shar€s ( as a % ofthe total shareholding ofpromot€r
and promotors group )
P€rcentage of Shares ( as a % ofthe total share capital ofth€
company )

0.00
0.0c

0.0c

0.0c

0.0c
0.0c

0.0c

0.0c

0.00
0.00

0.0c

0.0c

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2931308

100.0c

42.t(.

2931308

100.0c

42.t(

2931308

100.0c

42.t6

2931308

100.00

42.16

NOTES
I The above results have b€en reviewed by the Audit Commitlee and taken on record by Board ofDirectors at their Meeting held on 13/08/2013.

2 Total Expenditure includes Incresv deuease in stock.
3 There are no sepamte reportable segments as per accomting standad 17.
4 Provision for taxation, ifany will be determined and made at the end ofthe year

5 Status of Investols complaints for the quarler ended on 30th Jung2o I 3
Opening Balanc€ : NIL, Received : NIL, Disposed off | NIL, Pending as on 30/06/2013 : NIL

6 Figures have been regouped/rearranged wherever necessa4/.
Date: 13108/2013 For andgp behalfofthe Board

Place: Ahrnedrbsd W \,=a
GoYridrem L l('bra
Executive Director




